that the reinstatement value of the property be subject to regular review to ensure that you have adequate
insurance cover.

Valuation and market comments

Taking all points into consideration, we are of the opinion that the subjects have a market value of £160,000 (ONE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed Security Print Code [456549 = 6608 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Richard R Blanski

Company name DHKK Chartered Surveyors

Address Office 12, Unit 1 Waverley Road, Mitchelston, Kirkcaldy, KY1 3NH

Date of report 23rd May 2024